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MSTC Limited

{A Govt. of India Enterprise)

Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30t"June, 2025

Company Name MSTC Limited
NSE Symbol MSTCLTD
BSE Scrip Code 542597
As on 30-June-2025
 Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following declaration. e
Sr.No. Particulars przr?(;';g:%rriup Public Ni{; :r;[:l;%tcer
1| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No
2| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No No No
3| Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No - No
5| Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No No
6 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No No -=-No
7 | Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No '~ ”*‘\'5\\\\



MSTC

Limited

{A Govt. of India Enterprise)

Shareholdin Shar:shgl;img 2
g as a % of ity
No. of total no. of :;?l%r:::i%;u;lf Number of
Nos. of || fully paid shares convertible equity
Catedor Category of sha;"eh sl Total nos. {calculated || Number of Voting Rights held in each securities ( as Number of Locked shares
gory shareholder aldirs Zhaqres Y shares held as per class of securities X porecrtase in shares heid in
held SCRR, sf dilutedg dematerial
1957) As a h tal ized form
% of share capital)
As a % of
{A+B+(C2) (A+B+C2)
Vi) =
4] (n ({L1)] (V) (IV)SL(V;+ v (Vi) (IX) XD= (VID+(X) (Xiny (XIV)
As a % of
No of Voting Rights Total as a % No | total Shares
of (A+B+C)
held
Class X Total @) (b)
A i s 1 45580800 | 45580800 64.75 || 45580800 | 45580800 64.75 64.75 - . 45580800
Promoter Group
B Public 84421 | 24819200 24819200 ‘35.25 24819200 || 24819200 35.25 35.25 - - 24675700
Non Promoter-
C Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 0
Shares
el underlying DRs B o = o i o . ) - h 0
Shares held by
Sl Employee Trusts 9 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 -
Total 84422 | 70400000 70400000 100 70400000 || 70400000 100 100 -
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MSTC Limited

Sharehol Shareholding
ding as a ,asa%
% of total assuming full Niiriber of
No. of Total no. of conversion of equity
fully paid shares Number of Voting Rights convertible :
Category Category and name Nos. of up equity ke (calculat held in each class of securities ( as NumBeraf Lacked ih shargs
of shareholder shareholders shares i shares held in
shares h ed as per securities a percentage .
eld ; dematerial
held SCRR, of diluted 7 ed form
1957) As share capital)
a % of As a % of
(A+B+C2) (A+B+C2)
Ve
1) ay (V) (IV)+(V)+ (Vi (1X) (X1)= (VIl)+(X) (X1 (X1v)
(V1)
Total as
As a % of total
No of Voting Rights a % of No
(A+B+C) Shares held
Class X Total (a) (b)
A1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Central Government/
a State Government(s) 1 45580800 | 45580800 64.75 45580800 | 45580800 | 64.75 64.75 - - 45580800
PRESIISSI'XT OF 1 45580800 | 45580800 64.75 45580800 || 45580800 | 64.75 64.75 - - 45580800
Individuals/Hindu
b undivided Family o ¢ ¢ 9 - g . - . i 2
Financial A
c Institutions/ Banks 9 . 2 .y ¢ i ° ° ] \ “11‘3"5‘ mm\i “ °
IS ]




{A Govt. of India Enterprise)

MSTC Limited

d Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total A1 45580800 | 45580800 | 64.75 | 45580800 || 45580800 | 64.75 64.75 45580800
A2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals (Non-
Resident
a Individuals/ Foreign 0 0 . @ B q 9 q
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 (0]
d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 & 0 0
Investor
e Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total A2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 45580800 | 45580800 | 64.75 | 45580800 | 45580800 | 64.75 64.75 45580800
Promoter Group
A= A1+A2




MSTC Limited

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

Shareholding
,asa% Sub-
assuming Categorization
; Hll of Shares
No. of Shareholding conversion
fu'lly HE A 0B of Number of
total no. of i i
SalEgerang Nos. of paid up A oG shares Number of Voting Rights held in prsci n bl st)ares
Category name of Shiraholdais | Lot shares (calculated AacH ClBaY-of cocuiiibs securities held in
shareholder sr?arez held as per SCRR, (asa dematerialized
held 1957) As a % percentage form
of (A+B+C2) of diluted
share
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
(Vi) = _
(1) (1) (V) (IV)+(V)+ (VI (1X) (XD)= (VI)+(X) (XIV) Shareholding (No.
(Vi) of shares) under
Total as
No of Voting Rights a % of Sub || Sub | Sub
(A+B+C) Cate | Cate || Cate
gory gory || gory
Class X Total _ I I 1
Institutions
Mutual Funds 6 167930 | 1,67,930 0.24 1,67,930 | 1,67,930 | 0.24 0.24 167,930 «\ \’-1‘-\
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Alternate
Investment Fund

Insurance
Companies

777643

777643

777643

777643

777643

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Sub-Total B1

945573

9,45,573

1.34

9,45,573

9,45,573

1.34

1.34

9,45,573

B2)

Institutions
(Foreign)

0.0

0.0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

Category |

66

3656231

36,56,231

36,56,231

36,56,231

5.19

36,56,231

Jupiter India
Fund

1210034

1210034

1.72

1210034

1210034

1.72

1.72

1210034

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

Category Il

126838

126838

0.18

1,26,838

1,26,838

0.18

0.18

1,26,838

Sub-Total B2

73

3783069

37,83,069

5.37

37,83,069

37,83,069

5.37

5.37

37,83,069

B3)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/

0.0

0.0
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MSTC Limited

{A Govt. of India Enterprise)

President of
India

B4)

Non-
institutions

0.0

0.0

IEPF

314240

314240

0.45

314240

314240

0.45

0.45

314240

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

80876

12173287

12173287

17.29

1,21,73,287

1,21,73,287

17.29

17.29

1,21,25,787

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

70

2946995

29,46,995

29,46,995

29,46,995

4.19

28,50,995

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

1152

741459

7,41,459

1.05

7,41,459

7,41,459

1.05

1.05

7,41,459

Bodies
Corporate

405

3146876

31,46,876

4.47

31,46,876

31,46,876

4.47

4.47

31,46,876

Any
Other(Specify)

1836

767701

7,67,701

1.09

7,67,701

7,67,701

1.09

1.09

Employees

53

13686

13686

0.02

13,686

13,686

0.02

0.02
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MSTC Limited

MSTC (A Govt of India Enterprise)

HUF 1752 658942 658942 0.94 6,58,942 6,58,942 || 0.94 0.94 6,58,942
Trusts 5 14751 14751 0.02 14,751 14,751 0.02 0.02 14,751
Clearing 26 80322 80322 0.11 80,322 80,322 | 0.11 0.11 80,322
Members

Sub-Total B4 84340 20090558 |2,00,90,558 | 28.54 |2,00,90,558| 2,00,90,558 || 28.54 28.54 1,99,47,058
Total Public
Shareholding

B= 84421 24819200 | 2,48,19,200 35.25 2,48,19,200( 2,48,19,200 35.25 35.25 2,46,75,700

B1+B2+B3+B4
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MSTC Limited

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

___ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Shareholding , as a

No. of Sha;eah;)lglng % assuming full
fully Total t:tal n:) of ; 1 conversion of Number of
Category and name Nos. of iy nos. shares Numbe'.' phACLng Mg conygrt1ble equty sr.\ares
Category & charaholdi shareboldars ] 4P h @alcilated held in each class of securities ( as a held in
S S inss il equity b i " SCRR securities percentage of dematerialized
shares| held ?sgg);e) iR diluted share form
held of (A+B+C2° capital) As a % of
) (A+B+C2)
(Vi) =
m () (V) [ (IV)+(V)+ (Vi) (1X) XD= (VII)+(X) (XIV)
(V1)
No of Voting T°E/‘3' ?.S
Rights P T
(A+B+C)
Class X Total
C1 Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0
Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
Cc2 (Share based 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
Total Non-Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 0- 0 0 ) 0 0 0 )
C=C1+C2




MSTC leItEd

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 100 6.42
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 6.52
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 7.19
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 7.21
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 6.76

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of No of share
shareholders | held
Please note that MSTC Limited is a Govt. Company. Prior to listing of shares, MSTC Limited has
issued bonus shares to the shareholders in January, 2019. The company was unlisted at that time
and lot of shareholders were holding shares in Physical mode. For the purpose compliance of
provisions of Rule 9A of the Companies (Prospectus and Allotment of Securities) Rules, 2014, bonus
shares were issued in demat mode only. Shares of those shareholders holding shares in physical
39 1,98,975 | form were kept in a separate account i.e. MSTC Limited Unclaimed Suspense Account. The shares

are being transferred from that unclaimed account to the respective account of shareholders once
the shareholders are being able to convert their respective holding from physical to demat mode.
The shares are kept in uncla1med account to comply with the prov151ons of Rule 9A and may/may

governance we have incorporated the same in this report.




