

Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30th June, 2025

Company Name	MSTC Limited
NSE Symbol	MSTCLTD
BSE Scrip Code	542597
As on	30-June-2025

	Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following declaration.									
Sr.No.	Particulars	Promoter & Promoter Group	Public	Non Promoter Non Public						
1	1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No									
2	2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No No No									
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No						
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No	No						
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	No	No						
7	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?		No /	विसा वार्क						



		•	Γable I -	Summary :	Statemen	t holdin	g of spec	ified sec	urities.	- A		
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Voting Rights ass of securit	held in each cies	Shareholding, as.a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	CULTY ACTOR	ber of Locked in shares	Number of equity shares held in dematerial ized form
(1)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)		(IX)		(XI)= (VII)+(X)		(XII)	(XIV)
				100		No of Vot	ing Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		No	As a % of total Shares held	
						Class X	Total			(a)	(b)	
Α	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	45580800	45580800	64.75	45580800	45580800	64.75	64.75	-	-	45580800
В	Public	84421	24819200	24819200	35,25	24819200	24819200	35.25	35.25	-	_	24675700
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	•	_	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	O	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	Total	84422	70400000	70400000	100	70400000	70400000	100	100	_	1/2007	70256500



	Table II -	Statemen	t showin	g sharel	nolding p	oattern	of the F	romot	er and Pron	noter	Group	
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	held i	of Voting n each cla securities		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Numbe	er of Locked in shares	Number of equity shares held in dematerial ized form
	(1)	(111)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)		(IX)		(XI)= (VII)+(X)		(XII)	(XIV)
						No of Vot	ing Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		No	As a % of total Shares held	
						Class X	Total			(a)	(b)	
A1)	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	45580800	45580800	64.75	45580800	45580800	64.75	64.75	•	-	45580800
	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	1	45580800	45580800	64.75	45580800	45580800	64.75	64.75	-	_	45580800
Ь	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	О	-	-	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	्र प्रतटी सी लिमिटेड	0



d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	Sub-Total A1	1	45580800	45580800	64.75	45580800	45580800	64.75	64.75	-	-	45580800
A2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		<u>-</u>	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
С	Institutions	0	. 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	-	0
е	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	•	0
	Sub-Total A2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group A = A1+A2	1	45580800	45580800	64.75	45580800	45580800	64.75	64.75	-	•	45580800



	被挂线 流线。	Table III	- Staten	nent show	ing sharel	nolding pat	ttern of th	ne Pub	lic shareho	lder	2004		
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Cate	Sub- goriza Sharo		
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)		(IX)		(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)		holding ares) u	
						No of Vot	ing Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			Sub Cate	Sub Cate	Sub Cate
					199	Class X	Total				gory _l	gory _II	gory _III
B1)	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.0			0.0			-	-	-
	Mutual Funds	6	167930	1,67,930	0.24	1,67,930	1,67,930	0.24	0.24	1,67,930	(c)		



	Alternate Investment Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
	Insurance Companies	2	777643	777643	1.10	777643	777643	1.10	1.10	777643			
	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
	Sub-Total B1	8	945573	9,45,573	1.34	9,45,573	9,45,573	1.34	1.34	9,45,573			
B2)	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.0			0.0			-	-	-
	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	66	3656231	36,56,231	5.19	36,56,231	36,56,231	5.19	5.19	36,56,231			
	Jupiter India Fund	1	1210034	1210034	1.72	1210034	1210034	1.72	1.72	1210034			
	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	7	126838	126838	0.18	1,26,838	1,26,838	0.18	0.18	1,26,838			
	Sub-Total B2	73	3783069	37,83,069	5.37	37,83,069	37,83,069	5.37	5.37	37,83,069			
B3)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/	0	0		0.0			0.0		उनी समित्र	-	-	-



	President of India						¥						
B4)	Non- institutions	0	0		0.0			0.0			-	-	-
	IEPF	1	314240	314240	0.45	314240	314240	0.45	0.45	314240			
	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	80876	12173287	12173287	17.29	1,21,73,287	1,21,73,287	17.29	17.29	1,21,25,787			
	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	70	2946995	29,46,995	4.19	29,46,995	29,46,995	4.19	4.19	28,50,995			*
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1152	741459	7,41,459	1.05	7,41,459	7,41,459	1.05	1.05	7,41,459			
	Bodies Corporate	405	3146876	31,46,876	4.47	31,46,876	31,46,876	4.47	4.47	31,46,876			
	Any Other(Specify)	1836	767701	7,67,701	1.09	7,67,701	7,67,701	1.09	1.09	7,67,701			
	Employees	53	13686	13686	0.02	13,686	13,686	0.02	0.02	13,686			



HUF	1752	658942	658942	0.94	6,58,942	6,58,942	0.94	0.94	6,58,942	
Trusts	5	14751	14751	0.02	14,751	14,751	0.02	0.02	14,751	
Clearing Members	26	80322	80322	0.11	80,322	80,322	0.11	0.11	80,322	
Sub-Total B4	84340	20090558	2,00,90,558	28.54	2,00,90,558	2,00,90,558	28.54	28.54	1,99,47,058	
Total Public Shareholding B= B1+B2+B3+B4	84421	24819200	2,48,19,200	35.25	2,48,19,200	2,48,19,200	35.25	35.25	2,46,75,700	



Ta	able IV - Statemen	t showing	share	holding	pattern of	the No	n Prom	oter- No	on Public share	nolder
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	held i	of Votir n each c securitie		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)		(IX)		(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
						No of V Righ		Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
C1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	0
C2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding C= C1+C2	0 -	0	0	-	0	0	0	- ।	0 to 0



Table V - Stateme	nt showing Foreign Owners	hip Limits
	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100	6.42
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	6.52
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	7.19
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	7.21
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	6.76

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

		demand and an element of the state of the st
No. of	No of share	
shareholders	held	
39	1,98,975	Please note that MSTC Limited is a Govt. Company. Prior to listing of shares, MSTC Limited has issued bonus shares to the shareholders in January, 2019. The company was unlisted at that time and lot of shareholders were holding shares in Physical mode. For the purpose compliance of provisions of Rule 9A of the Companies (Prospectus and Allotment of Securities) Rules, 2014, bonus shares were issued in demat mode only. Shares of those shareholders holding shares in physical form were kept in a separate account i.e. MSTC Limited Unclaimed Suspense Account. The shares are being transferred from that unclaimed account to the respective account of shareholders once
~		the shareholders are being able to convert their respective holding from physical to demat mode. The shares are kept in unclaimed account to comply with the provisions of Rule 9A and may/may not be categorized as unclaimed shares under SEBI Regulations. However, as good corporate governance we have incorporated the same in this report.